
H

D

15000 H

LEDA3-1

004896

004834

004933

004858

004889

004827

004926

004841

004865

004872

E14

E14

E14

E14

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

5W

7W

9W

11W

5W

7W

9W

11W

15W

20W

490lm

650lm

750lm

980lm

490lm

650lm

750lm

980lm

1350lm

1765lm

40mA

54mA

80mA

83mA

40mA

54mA

80mA

83mA

114mA

147mA

50W

65W

70W

100W

50W

65W

70W

100W

135W

175W

D48*H108mm

D48*H113mm

D49*H126mm

D48*H126mm

D48*H106mm

D48*H111mm

D49*H126mm

D48*H124mm

D60*H156mm

D60*H170mm

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

6400K

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

DAY LIGHT

5W 7W 9W 11W 20W

EEI A+   BEAM ANGLE CRI

PF : >0.5    VOLTAGE : 230V   

1PC/BLISTER CARD
5PC/SHRINK BAG
50PC/CTN

LAMPHOLDERBARCODE MEASWORKING 
TEMPERATURE

POWER BRIGHTNESS CURRENT LIGHT COLORINCANDESCENT 
LAMP POWER CCT


